AT-5353-2/75-3/125-LS-UP (was 5353AT5USB)
ANAESTHETIC TROLLEY
Trolley specifications:
• Over all height 1440mm
• Height to cabinet top 960mm
• Over all frame size 530mm W x 530mm D
• Up stand height 480mm
• 3 x #4 bins
• 4 x #5 bins
• 35mm H guardrail on back and both ends.
• Pull out slide LH 450mm W x 400mm D
• Five drawers:
o 2 x 75mm H x 425mm W x 450mm D
o 3 x 125mm H x 425mm W x 450mm D
• Full width aluminium handles
• Wall buffers
• Castors: 2 x 100mm braked front, 2 x 100mm non-
braked
Drawer dividers.
(1) (3, 4, 5)